Incident Date

11/26/2022

11/26/2022

11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022

11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022

11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022

Report Number
RMP22-010246
RMP22-010248

RMP22-010247
RMP22-010249
RMP22-010250
RMP22-010251
RMP22-010252
RMP22-010253
RMP22-010254

RMP22-010255

RMP22-010256

RMP22-010257

RMP22-010258

RMP22-010259

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
5509 CHATEAU DR
1070 S ELMHURST RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
4724 ARBOR DR
2800 CENTRAL RD
2505 HAWK LN
4700 BARKER AVE
ARBOR/ALGON

5650 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

4726 ARBOR DR

3200 CAMPBELL ST
4231 WILSON AVE

1900 GOLF RD

3223 BROOKMEADE DR
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3250 MEACHAM RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2903 OWL
LN

5600 ASTOR LN
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5400 ASTOR LN
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5600 ASTOR LN

Incident
LOUD PARTY

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK
LOUD SUBJECT
PREMISES CHECK
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM

LOUD MUSIC

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

INFO

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
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Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

11/26/2022

11/26/2022

11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022

11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022

11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022

11/26/2022

11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022
11/26/2022

RMP22-010260

RMP22-010261

RMP22-010262

RMP22-010263
RMP22-010264

RMP22-010265

RMP22-010266

RMP22-010267

RMP22-010268
RMP22-010269
RMP22-010270
RMP22-010271
RMP22-010272

Location Incident Disposition

OWL DR / BOBOLINK LN VIOL OF VILLAGE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ORDINANCE

APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD

2200 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

2200 ALGONQUIN RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING

2200 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

2200 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3839 WEST FRONTAGE WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

RD

1301 MEIJER DR 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE ADVISED INCIDENT

4706 ARBOR DR AMBULANCE CALL REPORT WITH NO ARREST

LAT: <42.050943> LONG: WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

<-87.999694>

2511 SIGWALT ST ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

125 HONEYSUCKLE CT INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

2712 DOVE ST CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS

APPROX LOC: 1438 GOLF TRAFFIC STOP

RD

ALGONQUIN RD / RECKLESS DRIVING REPORT WITH NO ARREST
TOLLVIEW DR

2712 DOVE ST CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS

4736 ARBOR DR CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2312 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL

2304 HAWK LN SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1460 GOLF RD INTOXICATED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
62 ARBOR TRAFFIC STOP

2802 MARTIN LN LOUD PARTY UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

1480 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
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ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

11/26/2022 RMP22-010273 3939 WINNETKA AVE SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/26/2022 RMP22-010274 2100 ROBIN LN SUSPICIOUS NOISE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/26/2022 RMP22-010275 2802 MARTIN LN LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
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