



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/26/2022	RMP22-010246	5509 CHATEAU DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2022	RMP22-010248	1070 S ELMHURST RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/26/2022	RMP22-010247	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2022	RMP22-010249	4724 ARBOR DR	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2022	RMP22-010250	2800 CENTRAL RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2022	RMP22-010251	2505 HAWK LN	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2022	RMP22-010252	4700 BARKER AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2022	RMP22-010253	ARBOR/ALGON	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/26/2022	RMP22-010254	5650 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2022	RMP22-010255	4726 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2022		3200 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2022		4231 WILSON AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/26/2022	RMP22-010256	1900 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2022		3223 BROOKMEADE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/26/2022	RMP22-010257	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/26/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/26/2022	RMP22-010258	APPROX LOC: 2903 OWL LN	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2022		5600 ASTOR LN	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2022		5400 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/26/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/26/2022	RMP22-010259	5600 ASTOR LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/26/2022	RMP22-010260	OWL DR / BOBOLINK LN	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/26/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2022		2200 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2022		2200 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
11/26/2022		2200 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2022	RMP22-010261	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2022		3839 WEST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2022	RMP22-010262	4706 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/26/2022		LAT: <42.050943> LONG: <-87.999694>	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/26/2022	RMP22-010263	2511 SIGWALT ST	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/26/2022	RMP22-010264	125 HONEYSUCKLE CT	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/26/2022		2712 DOVE ST	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
11/26/2022	RMP22-010265	APPROX LOC: 1438 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/26/2022	RMP22-010266	ALGONQUIN RD / TOLLVIEW DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/26/2022		2712 DOVE ST	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
11/26/2022	RMP22-010267	4736 ARBOR DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2022		2312 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/26/2022	RMP22-010268	2304 HAWK LN	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2022	RMP22-010269	1460 GOLF RD	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/26/2022	RMP22-010270	62 ARBOR	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/26/2022	RMP22-010271	2802 MARTIN LN	LOUD PARTY	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/26/2022	RMP22-010272	1480 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/26/2022	RMP22-010273	3939 WINNETKA AVE	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/26/2022	RMP22-010274	2100 ROBIN LN	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/26/2022	RMP22-010275	2802 MARTIN LN	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT